SAMP/G/RFQ/03-2020 

Description of the assignment: Printing of Medical Manuals for DA Evaluation of Adults and 

Children 

Bidder’s Name: QUANTIC/Person Fizik 

Bidder’s Address : Tirana, Albania 

Date of Contract Signature: January 25, 2021 

Contract amount: 14,000 USD (Fourteen thousand) 

Period of the assignment:  January 26 – February 24, 2021